
General information about company

Scrip code 533269

NSE Symbol WABAG

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE956G01038

Name of the company VA TECH WABAG LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No No Yes

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 36.64

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 36.1

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 36.36

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 36.38

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 36.58



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2 11895168 11895168 19.09 11895168 11895168 19.09

(B) Public 193782 50402084 50402084 80.91 50402084 50402084 80.91

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1283116

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1283116

Total 193784 62297252 62297252 100 62297252 62297252 100 1283116



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

18.71 11895168

(B) Public 79.27 50401973 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

2.02

Total 100 62297141 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No
Ou
ES
Gra
(XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 1 2185762 2185762 3.51 2185762 2185762 3.51

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 1 2185762 2185762 3.51 2185762 2185762 3.51

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 9709406 9709406 15.59 9709406 9709406 15.59

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1 9709406 9709406 15.59 9709406 9709406 15.59

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 11895168 11895168 19.09 11895168 11895168 19.09

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 10 2369929 2369929 3.8 2369929 2369929 3.8

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 6 235504 235504 0.38 235504 235504 0.38

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 3 87424 87424 0.14 87424 87424 0.14

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 19 2692857 2692857 4.32 2692857 2692857 4.32

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

160 11410717 11410717 18.32 11410717 11410717 18.32

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

12 406324 406324 0.65 406324 406324 0.65

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 172 11817041 11817041 18.97 11817041 11817041 18.97

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 4 5727 5727 0.01 5727 5727 0.01

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 9378 9378 0.02 9378 9378 0.02

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

182221 22130135 22130135 35.52 22130135 22130135 35.52

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

12 7298532 7298532 11.72 7298532 7298532 11.72

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 5974 1696575 1696575 2.72 1696575 1696575 2.72

(j) Foreign Nationals 4 32372 32372 0.05 32372 32372 0.05



(k) Foreign
Companies 1 317150 317150 0.51 317150 317150 0.51

(l) Bodies Corporate 1091 3105992 3105992 4.99 3105992 3105992 4.99

(m) Any Other
(specify) 4283 1296325 1296325 2.08 1296325 1296325 2.08

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 193591 35892186 35892186 57.61 35892186 35892186 57.61

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

193782 50402084 50402084 80.91 50402084 50402084 80.91

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

128

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

128

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 193784 62297252 62297252 100 62297252 62297252 100 128

Total
(A+B+C ) 193784 62297252 62297252 100 62297252 62297252 100 128



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shar

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-c
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3.44 2185762

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 3.44 2185762

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

15.27 9709406

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 15.27 9709406

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

18.71 11895168

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3.73 2369929 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.37 235504 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0.14 87424 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 4.24 2692857 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

17.95 11410717 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.64 406324 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 18.59 11817041 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.01 5727 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.01 9378 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

34.81 22130024 0 0 0

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

11.48 7298532 0 0 0



share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2.67 1696575 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.05 32372 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.5 317150 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.89 3105992 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.04 1296325 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 56.45 35892075 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

79.27 50401973 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

2.02

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 62297141

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 62297141

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textu
Inform



Text Block

Textual Information(1)
As regards, the details of summary statement holding of Specified securities held by Non-promoter Non-public contained in
Table-I, please note that there is no employee trust available in the Company and the outstanding ESOP Grants pertains to
the employees of the Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VARADARAJAN S Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPV5754E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2185762 2185762

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2185762 2185762

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.51 3.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2185762 2185762

Total 2185762 2185762

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.51 3.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2185762 2185762

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.44 3.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2185762 2185762

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RAJIV MITTAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADMPR7965C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9709406 9709406

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9709406 9709406

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.59 15.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9709406 9709406

Total 9709406 9709406

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 15.59 15.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9709406 9709406

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.27 15.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9709406 9709406

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) MOTILAL OSWAL SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACTM3577A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1323331 1323331

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1323331 1323331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.12 2.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1323331 1323331

Total 1323331 1323331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.12 2.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1323331 1323331

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08 2.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1323331 1323331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FEDERATED HERMES INVESTMENT FUNDS PLC
ON BEHALF OF FEDERATED HERMES GLOBAL
EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND

ISHARES II PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY - ISHARES GLOBAL
WATER UCITS ETF

VANGUARD TOTAL
INTERNATIONAL STOCK
INDEX FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AACCH1882Q AAHCI3300F AABTV0442N Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.88 1.16 1.04 4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Total 1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.88 1.16 1.04 4.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85 1.14 1.02 4.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1174061 723824 649256 2547141

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) BASERA HOME FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAICB7872Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

773174 773174

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

773174 773174

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 1.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 773174 773174

Total 773174 773174

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.24 1.24

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

773174 773174

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22 1.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

773174 773174

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) REKHA JHUNJHUNWALA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPJ2191B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000000 5000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5000000 5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.03 8.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5000000 5000000

Total 5000000 5000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.03 8.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5000000 5000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.86 7.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000 5000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Clearing Members HUF LLP Trusts Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 3554 164 9 554 4283

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.27 0.45 0.02 0.33 2.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Total 3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 1.27 0.45 0.02 0.33 2.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 1.25 0.44 0.02 0.33 2.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3535 793746 277512 14281 207251 1296325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0




